Team Schedule

Girls Varsity Softball
3/22/2021 to 6/11/2021

Berrien Springs HS
One Sylvester Avenue
Berrien Springs, Ml 49103

Alan Alsbro

School Phone: 269-471-1748

Fax:
aalsbro@homeoftheshamrocks.org

Softball
Girls Varsity

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

03/22/21
04/12/21
04/13/21
04/16/21
04/17/21
04/20/21

04/22/21
04/24/21

04/27/21
04/30/21
05/03/21
05/04/21
05/04/21

05/08/21
05/11/21
05/13/21
05/18/21
05/19/21
05/24/21
05/27/21
05/29/21

First day of Practice Practice
Loy Norrix HS

Niles High School

Decatur High School
Dowagiac High School

Postponed to 5/4/2021 - Brandywine High
School

Paw Paw High School
Loy Norrix HS (Kalamazoo Loy Norrix - Invite)

Buchanan HS

Watervliet High School
Hartford Public Schools
OPEN (BCS RAIN DATE)

Rescheduled from 2021-04-20 Brandywine
High School

Bronson JR/SR HS

South Haven High School
Benton Harbor High School
Cancelled - Comstock High School
Bridgman Public Schools
Bloomingdale High School

Loy Norrix HS

OPEN (Shamrock Invite - River Valley,
Brandywine)

Place Depart Time
Home TBA
Away 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
Home 4:15 PM
Home 4:00 PM
Away 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Home 4:15 PM
Away 2:15PM 4:15 PM
Away 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Away 3:00 PM 4:15 PM
Home 4:15 PM
Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Home TBA
Home 4:15 PM
Away 7:30 AM 10:00 AM
Home 4:15 PM
Away 2:30 PM 4:15 PM
Away 2:15PM 4:15 PM
Home 4:15 PM
Away 2:15 PM 4:00 PM
Home 4:15 PM
Home 10:00 AM

Superintendent

Dave Eichberg

04/20/2021

Principal

Ryan Pesce

*=League Event

Assistant Principal
Alan Alsbro

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
Alan Alsbro
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