Team Schedule Girls Varsity Softball 3/22/2021 to 6/11/2021

Dave Eichberg

Berrien Springs HS One Sylvester Avenue Berrien Springs, MI 49103

Alan Alsbro

School Phone: 269-471-1748

Fax:

aalsbro@homeoftheshamrocks.org

Alan Alsbro

Softball Girls Varsity				
Monday	03/22/21	First day of Practice Practice	Place <b>Home</b>	Depart Time <b>TBA</b>
Monday	04/12/21	Loy Norrix HS	Away	2:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday	04/13/21	Niles High School	Home	4:15 PM
Friday	04/16/21	Decatur High School	Home	4:00 PM
Saturday	04/17/21	Dowagiac High School	Away	8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/20/21	Postponed to 5/4/2021 - Brandywine I School	High Home	4:15 PM
Thursday	04/22/21	Paw Paw High School	Away	2:15 PM 4:15 PM
Saturday	04/24/21	Loy Norrix HS (Kalamazoo Loy Norrix -	Invite) Away	10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday	04/27/21	Buchanan HS	Away	3:00 PM 4:15 PM
Friday	04/30/21	Watervliet High School	Home	4:15 PM
Monday	05/03/21	Hartford Public Schools	Away	3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday	05/04/21	OPEN (BCS RAIN DATE)	Home	TBA
Tuesday	05/04/21	Rescheduled from 2021-04-20 Brandy High School	wine Home	4:15 PM
Saturday	05/08/21	Bronson JR/SR HS	Away	7:30 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday	05/11/21	South Haven High School	Home	4:15 PM
Thursday	05/13/21	Benton Harbor High School	Away	2:30 PM 4:15 PM
Tuesday	05/18/21	Cancelled - Comstock High School	Away	2:15 PM 4:15 PM
Wednesday	05/19/21	Bridgman Public Schools	Home	4:15 PM
Monday	05/24/21	Bloomingdale High School	Away	2:15 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday	05/27/21	Loy Norrix HS	Home	4:15 PM
Saturday	05/29/21	OPEN (Shamrock Invite - River Valley Brandywine)	, Home	10:00 AM
Superintendent	Principal		ssistant Principal	Athletic Director

Alan Alsbro

04/20/2021 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1

Ryan Pesce